
28016 1810,00 2096,08 6,461 1,158 7,482

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

01.01.2020 Glanz 641231 641256 25

03.01.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark 641256 641837 581 606 41,08 50,49 6,779 1,229 8,332

04.01.2020 Kärnten - Italien bis Venedig 641837 642513 676 676 44,41 64,28 6,570 1,447 9,509

05.01.2020 Porec Istrien 642513 643191 678 678 44,81 55,97 6,609 1,249 8,255

06.01.2020 Opatia Kroatien 643191 643832 641 641 42,17 52,89 6,579 1,254 8,251

07.01.2020 Padua 643832 644497 665 665 43,09 65,24 6,480 1,514 9,811

08.01.2020 Friedberg-Pingau 644497 645109 612 612 40,08 50,06 6,549 1,249 8,180

09.01.2020 Kärnten 645109 645462 353 353 22,62 28,26 6,408 1,249 8,006

10.01.2020 Mühldorf 645462 645486 24

23.01.2020 Mühldorf - Treibach 645486 645698 212 236 15,05 18,42 6,377 1,224 7,805

27.01.2020 Sinabelkirchen 645698 646437 739 739 49,63 61,62 6,716 1,242 8,338

28.01.2020 Friedberg-Pingau 646437 647073 636 636 41,27 51,55 6,489 1,249 8,105

29.01.2020 Große Österreichrunde plus Grafenstein 647073 648092 1019 1019 66,43 81,32 6,519 1,224 7,980

30.01.2020 Sinabelkirchen 648092 648681 589 589 40,11 49,49 6,810 1,234 8,402

01.02.2020 Friedberg-Pingau 648681 649322 641 641 41,21 50,28 6,429 1,220 7,844

03.02.2020 Sinabelkirchen 649322 649851 529 529 34,27 42,47 6,478 1,239 8,028

04.02.2020 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 649851 650291 440 440 29,12 35,94 6,618 1,234 8,168

12.02.2020 Sinabelkirchen - Kreuzberg - Gailberg 650291 650938 647 647 41,66 51,41 6,439 1,234 7,946

13.02.2020 Oberkärnten 650938 651242 304 304 19,39 23,64 6,378 1,219 7,776

28.02.2020 Purbach 651242 652047 805 805 52,56 64,86 6,529 1,234 8,057

01.03.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark 652047 652612 565 565 36,95 44,48 6,540 1,204 7,873

03.03.2020 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 652612 653047 435 435 27,79 32,21 6,389 1,159 7,405

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2020



07.03.2020 Mühldorf - Wolfsberg - St. Veit 653047 653368 321 321 20,19 22,69 6,290 1,124 7,069

08.03.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark 653368 653974 606 606 39,63 43,15 6,540 1,089 7,120

11.03.2020 Kärnten 653974 654392 418 418 26,37 28,19 6,309 1,069 6,744

13.03.2020 Purbach 654392 655200 808 808 56,31 59,92 6,969 1,064 7,416

05.04.2020 Kärnten 655200 655521 321 321 21,25 23,56 6,620 1,109 7,340

08.04.2020 Kärnten 655521 655962 441 441 30,38 32,05 6,889 1,055 7,268

10.04.2020 Kärnten 655962 656401 439 439 27,96 29,88 6,369 1,069 6,806

15.04.2020 Kärnten 656401 656726 325 325 22,13 24,54 6,809 1,109 7,551

18.04.2020 Kärnten 656726 657091 365 365 23,17 26,86 6,348 1,159 7,359

19.04.2020 Kärnten 657091 657435 344 344 22,08 25,59 6,419 1,159 7,439

20.04.2020 Kärnten 657435 657762 327 327 21,68 25,12 6,630 1,159 7,682

25.04.2020 Liesertal - Gegendtal 657762 657867 105

02.05.2020 Kärnten 657867 658293 426 531 33,87 34,91 6,379 1,031 6,574

05.05.2020 Kärnten 658293 658642 349 349 22,71 22,46 6,507 0,989 6,436

10.05.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark - Salzburg 658642 659263 621 621 40,24 41,81 6,480 1,039 6,733

12.05.2020 Kärnten - Osttirol 659263 659604 341 341 22,13 23,21 6,490 1,049 6,806

14.05.2020 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 659604 660132 528 528 33,84 33,13 6,409 0,979 6,275

20.05.2020 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 660132 660668 536 536 34,03 36,72 6,349 1,079 6,851

22.05.2020 Kärnten - Mühldorf 660668 661083 415 415 26,43 28,25 6,369 1,069 6,807

25.05.2020 Kärnten - Salzburg  661083 661515 432 432 27,12 28,18 6,278 1,039 6,523

28.05.2020 Kärnten - Salzburg 661515 661927 412 412 25,83 26,83 6,269 1,039 6,512

02.06.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark 661927 662486 559 559 36,50 37,15 6,530 1,018 6,646

04.06.2020 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 662486 662851 365 365 22,92 23,70 6,279 1,034 6,493

08.06.2020 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 662851 663414 563 563 35,69 40,29 6,339 1,129 7,156

14.06.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark 663414 663938 524 524 34,47 38,75 6,578 1,124 7,395

25.06.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark - Burgenland 663938 664743 805 805 55,14 62,80 6,850 1,139 7,801

29.06.2020 Kärnten - Steiermark 664743 665264 521 521 33,81 37,16 6,489 1,099 7,132

30.06.2020 Kärnten 665264 665751 487 487 32,19 35,86 6,610 1,114 7,363

15.07.2020 Kärnten 665751 666000 249 249 15,68 17,24 6,297 1,099 6,924

16.07.2020 Liesertal - Video B99 666000 666185 185

17.07.2020    

19.07.2020

Murtal - Admond - Maria Zell - Euratsfeld - 

1000PS Straßentraining - Purbach - 

Obermillstatt

666185 667434 1249 1434 90,01 97,48 6,277 1,083 6,798



20.07.2020 Kärnten Steiermark 667434 667840 406 406 25,61 28,94 6,308 1,130 7,128

21.07.2020
Liesertal - Video B99 - Kärnten - Salzburg - 

Steim
667840 668322 482 482 30,12 33,74 6,249 1,120 7,000

26.07.2020 Kärnten Steiermark 668322 668727 405 405 25,43 27,69 6,279 1,089 6,837

30.07.2020 Liesertal - Mühldorf 668727 668805 78

07.08.2020 Mühldorf - Kötschach - Kreuzberg 668805 669020 215

08.08.2020 1000PS Straßentraining bis Mühldorf 669020 669076 56

18.08.2020 Mühldorf - Liesertal 669076 669109 33 382 21,38 23,35 5,597 1,092 6,113

26.08.2020 Liesertal Videoaufnahmen 669109 669247 138 138


